
2018 Tournament Weekends

1st Weekend

Aug 24-25

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Auburn 4 Michigan, High Point $$ Rick Nold rick.nold@auburn.edu

Dayton 3 Marshall, So Ala hotel Taylor Filzen tfilzen1@udayton.edu

East Carolina 4 hotel 8/2 Russ Friedland friedlandr16@ecu.edu

ETSU 3 VT hotels Lindsey Devine devine@etsu.edu

Iowa State 4 Virginia negot Christy Johnson-Lynch christyj@iastate.edu

IPFW 4 Oakland, Indiana State hotel 2 nights Steve Florio florios@ipfw.edu

McNeese State 3 Jackson State hotel 10/2 Ashleigh Fitzgerald afitzgerald1@mcneese.edu

Miami OH 4 Cincinnati, SLU hotel 12/2 or 8/3 Brian Netzler netzlerb@miamioh.edu

Morehead 4 hotels Jaime Gordon j.gordon@moreheadstate.edu

Oregon State U 3 BYU $$ or hotel Alyssa Whitney alyssa.whitney@oregonstate.edu

Radford 4-5 hotels/meals Chris Hertel chertel@radford.edu

Sam Houston ST. 4 hotels Charlie Olson colson@shsu.edu

South Carolina 3 $$ or hotel Dottie Hampton dporch@mailbox.sc.edu

Southern Misssissippi 3 hotels 8/2 Amanda Berkley amanda.berkely@msu.com

Tennessee 3 Belmont, UT Chat, Mich St hotels AJ Bonetti abonetti@utk.edu

Tennessee Tech 3 Kyle Gamble kgamble@tntech.edu

Western Illinois 4 Fairleigh D, hotel 8/2 Kelly Richardson ke-richardson2@wiu.edu

Wyoming 4 $$ Chad Callihan ccallih@uwyo.edu

Univ of Utah 3 Denver, hotel 10/3 JJ Van Niel jvanniel@huntsman.utah.edu

2nd Weekend

Aug 31-Spet 1

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Appalachian St. 3 Davidson, ECU? hotel 10/2 Matt Ginipro ginipromj@appstate.edu

U of Arizona 3 Lipscomb $5,000 and hotel 8/3 Charita Stubbs cmj@email.arizona.edu

Belmont 3 hotels 8/2 Tony Howell tony.howell@belmont.edu

Bradley 4 Toledo, George Wash, W Illinois hotel 10/2 John Wong jwong@fsmail.bradley.edu full

Butler 3 Eastern Illinois hotel 8/2 Sofie Sanchez smsanche@butler

BYU 4 W. Virginia hotel and $$ David Hyte david_hyte@byu.edu

Chatanooga 3 hotel 8/2 Travis Filar travis-filar@utc.edu

Colgate 4 Stephen F Aust, negot Ryan Baker rebaker@colgate.edu

Cornell 3 Trudy Vande Berg tmv43@cornell.edu
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Denver 4 hotel 10/3 Tom Hogan thomas.hogan@du.edu

Duquesne 4 BG hotel 8/2 Ryan Sweitzer sweitzerr@duq.edu

Fordham 3 hotel 5/2 Gini Ullery-Shrift vullery@fordham.edu

Grand Canyon 3 2 teams hotel 10/3 post game meals Tim Nollan tim.nollan@gcu.edu

Idaho State 3 Boise St, Milwaukee hotel 8/2 Rick Reynolds reynrick@isu.edu

Indiana 4 hotel Shane Wilkinson shawilki@indiana.edu

IUPUI 3 W. Michigan hotel 10/2 Steve Payne scpayne@iupui.edu

Jacksonville U 4 negot Julie Darty jdarty@ju.edu

Morehead 4 hotels Jaime Gordon j.gordon@moreheadstate.edu

New Mexico 4 $3,000 Jeff Nelson jjnelson@unm.edu

N. DakotaState U 4 hotel Jennifer Lopez jennifer.lopez@ndsu.edu

Rice 4 hotels Genny Volpe gvolpe@rice.edu

S. Dakota St 4 UW-GB, hotels 8/2 Nicole Cirillo nicole.cirillo@sdstate.edu

S. Dakota  1 Iowa, N. Colorado hotels and or $$ Michael Runde michael.runde@usd.edu

Tennessee 3 hotels AJ Bonetti abonetti@utk.edu

Tennessee Tech 3 Kyle Gamble kgamble@tntech.edu

U of Louisiana 4-5 Nicholls St, Chichago St. hotel 2 nights Ben Kaszeta volleyball @louisiana.edu

U of Neb Omaha 4 hotel 10/2 Micah Rhodes mrrhodes@omavs.com

U of North FL 3-4 hotels for 2 nights Samantha Dabbs s.dabbs@unf.edu

U of Portland 4 LIU-Brooklyn hotels Rick Moller moller@up.edu

Virginia Tech 2 William&Mary, Campbell hotel 10/2 Jill Wilson jillw17@vt.edu

Spet 1-2

3rd Weekend

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Sept 6-7    

East Carolina 4 hotel 8/2 Russ Friedland friedlandr16@ecu.edu

Marquette 4 USC, BYU hotels Ryan Thies ryan.theis@marquette.edu

New Mexico 4 $3,000 Jeff Nelson jjnelson@unm.edu

Sept 7-8

Appalachian St. 3 hotel 10/2 Matt Ginipro ginipromj@appstate.edu

Ball State 4 Indiana hotels Fritz Rosenberg bfrosenberg@bsu.edu

Bryant 3 hotels Ted Garlacy Ted@bryant.edu

U of Colorado 3 hotel 3/10 Jesse Mahoney jessee.mahoney@colorado.edu
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Colgate 4 Fairleigh Dickison negot Ryan Baker rebaker@colgate.edu

Dartmouth 4 Sienna, Lafayette hotel for 2 nights Gilad Doron gilad.doron@dartmouth.edu full

Evansville 4 hotels Manolo Conception mc198@evansville.edu

Farifield 4-5 Cent Conn St, discounted hotel Todd Kress tkress@fairfield.edu

Florida Gulf Coast 3 hotel 10/3 Danny Mahy dmahy@fgcu.edu

Georgia State 4 hotel 8/2 Taylor McColskey tmccolskey@gsu.edu

Kansas State 4 OregonSt, Neb Omaha, hotel 10/3 Jeff Grove jgrove@kstatesports.com

La Salle 4 Andrew Kroger kroger@lasalle.edu

LIU Brooklyn 4 GW, Holy Cross hotel 8/2 Orlando Catalan orlando.catalan@liu.edu

Marist 4 Lauren Amundson lauren.amundson@marist.edu

Ohio 4 VT, Samford hotels Deane Webb deanewebb@ohio.edu

Santa Clara 4 Boise St, UC Davis Jon Wallace jwallace@scu.edu

Towson 4-6 negot Don Metil dmetil@towson.edu

UCSB 3 $$$ negot Matt Jones matt.jones@ucsb.edu

UMBC 4 Loyla, Morgan St hotles 2 nigthts Christian Kiselica kiselica@umbc.edu

U of Virginia 4 UNCW, George Mason hotel 10/2 Aaron Smith asmith@virginia.edu

Western Kentucky 4 Miami OH, UT Chat hotels 10/2 Kristi Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu

Western Michigan 4 hotel 10/2 Ryan Manning ryan.manning@wmich.edu

William and Mary 3 Arizona hotels or cash Shannon Thompson sthompson02@wm.edu

Wyoming 4 Oral Roberts $$ Chad Callihan ccallih@uwyo.edu

4th Weekend

Sept 13-15

Marquette 3-4 Wisconsin hotels Ryan Thies ryan.theis@marquette.edu

Sept 14-15

Host # Teams Committed Guarantees Contact Person email Status

Cal Bakersfield 4 UCSB 10 rooms Cesar Benatti cbenatti@csub.edu

Bradley 4 New Omaha, Milwaukee hotel 10/2 John Wong jwong@fsmail.bradley.edu  

Butler 3 Kent State hotel 8/2 Sofie Sanchez smsanche@butler

U of Colorado 3 hotel 3/10 Jesse Mahoney jessee.mahoney@colorado.edu

Dayton 3 hotel Taylor Filzen tfilzen1@udayton.edu

Denver 4 hotel 10/3 Tom Hogan thomas.hogan@du.edu

Florida Gulf Coast 3 hotel 10/3 Danny Mahy dmahy@fgcu.edu

Iowa State 4 Iowa negot Christy Johnson-Lynch christyj@iastate.edu

Miami OH 4 hotel 12/2 or 8/3 Brian Netzler netzlerb@miamioh.edu

Oregon State U 3 $$ or hotel Alyssa Whitney alyssa.whitney@oregonstate.edu
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Robert Morris 3 Deleware St hotel 8/2 Dale Starr starr@rmu.edu

Sacred Heart 4 hotels Rob Machan machanr@sacredheart.edu

Seattle U 4 $2,000 James Finley finleyj@seattle.edu

Southern Utah 4 hotel or $1,000 Craig Choate craigchoate@suu.edu

Towson 3-4 UMBC negot Don Metil dmetil@towson.edu

U of Nevada 4 Montana St hotels 10/2 or 8/3 Tyson Norton tnorton@unr.edu

UNCW 4 hotel 10/2 Amy Bambenek bambeneka@uncw.edu

U North Ala 4 hotel 10/2 Stephanie Radecki sbradecki@una.edu

U of Portland 4 hotels Rick Moller moller@up.edu

Western Illinois 4  hotel 8/2 Kelly Richardson ke-richardson2@wiu.edu

Western Kentucky 4 N. Illinois, Indiana? hotels 10/2 Kristi Griffin kristi.griffin@wku.edu

William and Mary 3 ECU hotels or cash Shannon Thompson sthompson02@wm.edu

Wyoming 4 $$ Chad Callihan ccallih@uwyo.edu

Sept 15-16

U of Arizona 3  New Mexico State $5,000 and hotel 8/3 Charita Stubbs cmj@email.arizona.edu
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